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Item
10696
Lote

COMERCIAL�PITIA�LTDA
CNPJ:�21.942.511/0001�00
AL�MIGUEL�PASCHOAL,�155���VALE�DOS�YPES,�VARGINHA���MG,�CEP:
37026�590
Telefone:�(35)�3214�1183
Descrição�do�Lote

Valor�Total

1 00000001 LOTE�1����GASES�INDUSTRIAIS�

Item
Código

Descrição�do�Produto/Serviço
Marca

Unidade
Valor�Unitário

Quantidade
Valor�Total

1
001.000.211

CILINDRO�DE�ACETILENO���9KG

WHITE�MARTINS

UN
3.373,00

8
26.984,00

2
001.000.212

RECARGA�ACETILENO�9KG

PITIA�GASES

UN
635,00

8
5.080,00

3
001.000.213

CILINDRO�DE�OXIGÊNIO�INDUSTRIAL���10M³

SEFIC

UN
3.005,00

6
18.030,00

4
001.000.214

RECARGA�OXIGÊNIO�INDUSTRIAL���10M³

PITIA�GASES

UN
156,00

6
936,00

Total�do�Proponente 51.030,00

Item
14234
Lote

DANILO�APARECIDO�BORELLA
CNPJ:�03.368.371/0001�19
RIO�NEGRO,�128���AMAZONAS,�CONTAGEM���MG,�CEP:�32223�550
Telefone:�(31)3364�6357
Descrição�do�Lote

Valor�Total

2 00000002 LOTE�2����GASES�INDUSTRIAIS

Item
Código

Descrição�do�Produto/Serviço
Marca

Unidade
Valor�Unitário

Quantidade
Valor�Total

5
001.000.225

RECARGA�NITROGÊNIO�LÍQUIDO

NITROVET/MESSER

LT
15,84

150
2.376,00

Total�do�Proponente 2.376,00


